EFS Excel Cup Series 2021 Points

Driver

Darren Whittington
Cameron Bartholomew

Treigh Maschotta
Brett Parrish
James Simpson
Ryan O'Sullivan
Bradi Owen
Mick McCloud
Mitchell Wooller
Jarrod Hughes
Ryan Casha
Joshua Richards
Daniel Natoli
Riley Beggs
Connor Roberts
Jason Haren
Josh Dremel
Sam McLaren
Harrison Bates
Caleb Paterson
Correy Willis

Kai Allen

Luke Pink
Harrison Stock
Todd Wanless
lan Harvey
Scott Green
Lachlan Bloxsom
Alex Haigh
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Rd 1
Points
100
29
44
31
35
54

37
34
31
39
41
64
49
46
9
9
9
19

55

Rd 2
Points
78
94
86
43
39
80
37
39
25
50
46
34

26

29

Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd6
Points Points Points Points
12 63 54 100
92 98 26 57
52 71 32 86
69 86 67 90
74 66 46 54
40 27 48 41
52 82 50 70
40 34 32 12

63 51 19
36
50 45
17 24 26 36
30 19 2
88
38
29 22 29
9 28 19 15
13 19 21
11 6 9
8 8 34
26
26 52
58 14
30
49 9
58
27
22

Rd7
Points
86
94
61

72
76
43
34

69

53

21
26
44
43
36

61

33

Total
0
493
490
432
386
386
366
334
228
192
186
180
178
169
137
136
135
117
112
96
89
81
78
72
65
61
58
58
56
55
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48
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Jaylyn Robotham
Frank Mammarella
Benjamin Gomerall
Sam Taylor
Richard Espray
Coby Holland
Liam Moyse
Holly Espray
Jordon McNamara
Andrew Hamilton
John Carter

Ivan Paynter
Shane Mahoney
Amar Sharma
Chris Pappas
Darren Currie
Maddison Wooler
Jett Graham
Josh Trappett
Dillon Rhoda
Dylan Birse
Stephen Scales
Nash Morris
Brooke Wanless
Mitch Pullen
Chris Wilkins
James Van Roon
Andrew Morgan
Robert Dowdy
Gavin Faulkner
Keelan O'Brien
Edward Mitchell
Ben McLeod
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50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
56
56

Daniel Miranda
Warren King
Gordon Smith
Scott Denning
Brendon Martin
Roland Dane
Pete Brown
Rob Oshlack
Ryan King
Charlie Montelone
Chris Kilgour
Tony Saint
Matt Brunt
Jeremy Hassell
Michael Smith

A~ b

Series Points System

Points allocated to each race as follows and round points are the total of each race points for that round.

1st,2nd,3rd,4 ,5,6 & 7th
25,23,21,19,17,15,14

8th, 9,10 11th,12th 13th, 14tr 15th,16 17th,18

13,12,11

10,9

8,7

6,5

4,3

19th
2
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